
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(16) Sven Kowalik 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(25) Thomas Uwe 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

1:21.518 
1:21.452 
1:18.987 
1:17.767 
1:16.934 
1:17.479 
1:27.356 
1:18.497 

2:59.660 
1:21.527 
1:20.901 
1:19.596 

Diff 

+4.584 
+4.518 
+2.053 
+0.833 

+0.545 
+10.422 

+1.563 

+1:40.064 
+1.931 
+1.305 

Time of Day 

15:44:56.199 
15:46:17.651 
15:47:36.638 
15:48:54.405 
15:50:11.339 
15:51:28.818 
15:52:56.174 
15:54:14.671 

15:46:40.760 
15:48:02.287 
15:49:23.188 
15:50:42.784 

Printed: 01-07-2016 16:01:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Friday 

Black/Orange SM - 1540-1600 

Qualifying started at 15:43:19 

Vojens 1,330 km 

01-07-2016 15:40 


