riday							Vojens 1,330 km				
Black/Orange SM - 1540-1600							01-07-2016 15:40				
ualifyi	ing started	at 15:43:1	9								
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff Time of D	
6) Sven Ko	owalik										
1	1:21.518	+4.584	15:44:56.199								
2	1:21.452	+4.518	15:46:17.651								
3	1:18.987	+2.053	15:47:36.638								
4	1:17.767	+0.833	15:48:54.405								
5	1:16.934		15:50:11.339								
6	1:17.479	+0.545	15:51:28.818								
7	1:27.356	+10.422	15:52:56.174								
8	1:18.497	+1.563	15:54:14.671								
5) Thoma:											
1	2:59.660	+1:40.064	15:46:40.760								
2	1:21.527	+1.931	15:48:02.287								
3	1:20.901	+1.305	15:49:23.188								
4	1:19.596		15:50:42.784								
				1							

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed

Race Director: Thorleif Møller